

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: TRCMP.No.530 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	25.10.2025	<p><b><u>RY,J</u></b></p> <p>Both the learned counsel is present.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till the date of hearing.</p> <p>For filing counter as last chance, list on 14.11.2025.</p> <p>_____</p> <p><b>RY,J</b> gvr</p>	