

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: TR. CMP.No.530 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.03.2026	<p><u>RY,J</u></p> <p>No representation for the respondent though posted for his arguments. Reserved for orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">RY, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">isu</p>	